5.0027

1

Par 4
240 Yards
Hcp 15
Elk's Hcp 13

5.1247

2

Par 4
287 Yards
Hcp 13
Elk's Hcp 9

5.4626

3

Par 4
311 Yards
Hep 5
Elk's Hcp 5

4.6646

4

Par 4
198 Yards
Hep 11
Elk's Hcp 17

5.5904

5

Par 4
404 Yards
Hep 1
Elk's Hcp 3

6.6523

6

Par 5
538 Yards
Hcp 3
Elk's Hcp 1

3.9567

7

Par 3
117 Yards
Hcp 17
Elk's Hcp 15

5.3574

8

Par 4
335 Yards
Hep 7
Elk's Hcp 7

5.0700

9

Par 4
264 Yards
Hcp 9
Elk's Hep 11

Hole Played
Eagles

Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

Hole Played
Eagles

Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

Hole Played
Eagles

Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

Hole Played
Eagles

Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

Hole Played
Eagles

Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

Hole Played
Eagles

Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

Hole Played
Hole in Ones
Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

Hole Played
Eagles

Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

Hole Played
Eagles

Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

3,584
4

152
1,097
1,333

669

233

96

3,584
2

117
959
1,350
788
276
92

3,584
1

44
592
1,368
981
434
164

3,584
15

336
1,359
1,220
483
122

49

3,584
1

39
472
1,292
1,102
467
211

3,584
1

51
500
1,180
1,075
540
237

3,584

94
1,045
1,581

650
214

3,584
1

65
706
1,362
951
328
171

3,584
7

134
945
1,419
759
234
86

Eagles
Chris Stewart
Kevin Florig

Eagles
Junior Paul
Sean Stiger

Eagles
Matt Whiteman

Eagles

Chris Stewart
Jerry Skolnekovich
9 Golfers

Eagles

Mark Brennan

Eagles
Tyson Boarts

Hole In Ones

Eagles
Tom Williams

Eagles

Junior Paul
Dave Henzler
Jesse Andrasick
Jim Wood
Tyson Boarts
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Birdies
Tyler Green
John Barber
Chris Stewart
Dave McHugh
3 Golfers

Birdies

John Barber

Dave McHugh
Jerry Skolnekovich
Dave Henzler

2 Golfers

Birdies

John Barber

Jerry Skolnekovich
Steve Clendaniel
Ralph Canterbury
Dave Henzler

Birdies

Kevin Shinton
Dave McHugh
Rod Williams Sr
Tyler Green
Tom Williams

Birdies
John Barber
Dave McHugh
Chris Stewart
5 Golfers

Birdies

John Barber
Dave McHugh
Sean Stiger
Chris Garaventa
Dave Henzler

Birdies
Rege Kraus
Kevin Shinton
5 Golfers

Birdies
Tyson Boarts
Dave McHugh
John Barber
Sean Stiger

3 Golfers

Birdies

Dave McHugh
Chris Stewart
Jerry Bunda
Mark Brennan
Wayne Mathias
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17
15
11
11
11
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Pars

Rodney Williams Sr
Dave McHugh
Jerry Bunda

Kevin Shinton
Ralph Canterbury

Pars

Kevin Shinton
Jerry Bunda

Ralph Canterbury
Rodney Williams Sr
Jim Smith

Pars

John Barber
Dave McHugh
Jerry Bunda
Steve Clendaniel
2 Golfers

Pars

Rod Williams Sr
Jerry Bunda
Dave McHugh
Ralph Canterbury
Kevin Shinton

Pars

John Barber
Sean Stiger
Dave McHugh
Ralph Canterbury
2 Golfers

Pars

John Barber
Dave McHugh
Sean Stiger
Tyson Boarts
Dave Henzler

Pars

Jerry Bunda
Dave McHugh
Rod Williams Sr
Ralph Canterbury
John Barber

Pars

Rod Williams Sr
John Barber
Jerry Bunda
Kevin Shinton
Ralph Canterbury

Pars

Ralph Canterbury
Dave McHugh
Rod Williams Sr
Jerry Bunda

2 Golfers

1,097
46
44
43
43
38

959
39
39
38

30

592
34
29
23
23
22

1,359
58
51
47
47
41

500
30
25
22
21

1,045
50
45
38

36

706
29
29
26
25
24

945

46
43
30
29

Bogeys

Marvin Knepp
Ralph Canterbury
Rodney Williams Sr
Jim Smith

Phil Lynch

Bogeys

Rodney Williams Sr
Phil Lynch

Jim Smith

Ralph Canterbury
Dave McHugh

Bogeys

Rodney Williams Sr
Ralph Canterbury
Phil Lynch

Marvin Knepp
Jerry Bunda

Bogeys

Jim Smith

Marvin Knepp
Ralph Canterbury
Rod Williams Sr
Denny Colo

Bogeys

Rod Williams Sr
Kevin Shinton
Ralph Canterbury
Dave McHugh
Jim Smith

Bogeys

Kevin Shinton
Jerry Bunda
Ralph Canterbury
Jim Smith

Dave McHugh

Bogeys

Rodney Williams Sr
Jim Smith

Marvin Knepp
Ralph Canterbury
2 Golfers

Bogeys

Ralph Canterbury
Rodney Williams Sr
Jim Smith

Marvin Knepp
Dave McHugh

Bogeys
Marvin Knepp
Jim Smith
Kevin Shinton
Junior Paul
Phil Lynch

1,333
55
50
47
45
45

1,350
55
48
45
44
40

1,368
60
59
53
a7
46

1,220
54
53
42
39
39

1,292
60
52
50
a7
a7

1,180
59
56
52
45
44

1,581
62
57
57
55
50

1,362
56
52
52
48
48

1,419
56
51
49
45
45



4.3944

10

Par 3
162 Yards
Hep 12
Elk's Hcp 14

5.7321

11

Par 4
340 Yards
Hcp 4
Elk's Hcp 2

6.5698

12

Par 5
461 Yards
Hcep 10
Elk's Hcp 4

5.3625

13

Par 4
321 Yards
Hcp 8
Elk's Hcp 10

4.1109

14

Par 3
135 Yards
Hcp 16
Elk's Hcp 16

5.4672

15

Par 4
362 Yards

Hcp 2
Elk's Hcp 8

5.8043

16

Par 5
392 Yards
Hcep 18
Elk's Hcp 18

5.3915

17

Par 4
330 Yards
Hep 6
Elk's Hcp 12

5.5189

18

Par 4
275 Yards
Hep 14
Elk's Hcp 6

Hole Played
Hole in Ones
Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

Hole Played
Eagles

Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

Hole Played
Eagles

Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

Hole Played
Eagles

Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

Hole Played
Hole in Ones
Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

Hole Played
Eagles

Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

Hole Played
Eagles

Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

Hole Played
Eagles

Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

Hole Played
Eagles

Birdies

Pars

Bogeys

Doubles

Triples

Others

3,382

28
488
1,439
976
451

3,382
0

24
407
1,112
1,030
526
283

3,382
0

76
573
1,106
917
471
239

3,382
0

58
699
1,282
809
370
164

3,382
0

57

803
1,520
712
290

0

3,382
1

47

505
1,345
947
376
161

3,382

317
1,121
1,145

535

192

61

3,382

68
714
1,231
788
357
224

3,382

657
1,127
849
398
294

Hole In Ones

Eagles

Eagles

Eagles

Hole In Ones

Eagles
Tyson Boarts

Eagles
Sean Stiger
Nick Vignone
7 Golfers

Eagles

Eagles
Tom Williams

0

11

PN

Birdies
Dave McHugh
Kevin Shinton
6 Golfers

Birdies
John Barber
Dave Henzler
4 Golfers

Birdies
John Barber
Dave Henzler
Tyler Green
Junior Paul
Sean Stiger

Birdies

Jerry Skolnekovich
Jerry Bunda

5 Golfers

Birdies
Rege Kraus
Jerry Bunda
5 Golfers

Birdies

Rege Kraus

Nick Vignone
Dave McHugh
Jerry Skolnekovich
Rod Williams Jr

Birdies
Dave McHugh
Tom Williams
Dave Henzler
Kevin Florig
John Barber

Birdies
Sean Stiger
John Barber
Junior Paul
Rege Kraus
7 Golfers

Birdies

Dave McHugh
Ralph Canterbury
Chris Stewart

C J Sekanick
Jerry Bunda
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317
15
14
14
12
12

68
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Pars

Jerry Bunda
John Barber
Kevin Shinton
Ralph Canterbury
Rod Williams Sr

Pars

Rodney Williams Sr
Jerry Bunda

Dave McHugh
Tyler Green

3 Golfers

Pars

Jerry Bunda
Ralph Canterbury
John Barber
Wayne Mathias
Dave McHugh

Pars

Ralph Canterbury
Dave McHugh
Kevin Shinton
Jerry Bunda

2 Golfers

Pars

Ralph Canterbury
Jerry Bunda
Kevin Shinton
Rege Kraus

2 Golfers

Pars

John Barber
Ralph Canterbury
Dave McHugh
Sean Stiger
Dave Henzler

Pars

Ralph Canterbury
Dave McHugh
Jerry Bunda
Rege Kraus

Jim Smith

Pars

Dave McHugh
Ralph Canterbury
Rodney Williams Sr
Rege Kraus

Jerry Bunda

Pars

Ralph Canterbury
Rodney Williams Sr
Tom Williams
Kevin Shinton
Dave McHugh

488
24
23
22
17
17

407
17
17
16
15
14

573
31
28
24
23
23

699
34
30
25
25
24

803
38
34
33
29
28

505
26
23
21
17

714
43
31
30

24

657
35

31
30
29

Bogeys

Ralph Canterbury
Dave McHugh
Rodney Williams Sr
Marvin Knepp

Jim Smith

Bogeys

Ralph Canterbury
Jim Smith

Rodney Williams Sr
Chris Stewart

2 Golfers

Bogeys

Jim Smith

Rodney Williams Sr
Dave McHugh
Ralph Canterbury
Jerry Bunda

Bogeys

Rodney Williams Sr
Jim Smith

Dave McHugh
Ralph Canterbury
Kevin Shinton

Bogeys

Jim Smith

Rod Williams Sr
Marvin Knepp
Dave McHugh
Jerry Bunda

Bogeys

Rodney Williams Sr
Dave McHugh
Ralph Canterbury
Jim Smith

Jerry Bunda

Bogeys

Rodney Williams Sr
Jim Smith

Marvin Knepp
Dewey Robertson
Kevin Shinton

Bogeys

Rodney Williams Sr
Ralph Canterbury
Jim Smith

Kevin Shinton
Jerry Bunda

Bogeys

Dave McHugh
Phil Lynch

Jim Smith

Jerry Bunda
Ralph Canterbury

1,439
63
54
52
49
a7

1,112
52
43
41
40
37

1,106
49
45
42
40
35

1,282
52
52
50
47
a4

1,520
57
55
53
53
48

1,231
55
50
49
42
41



